P
ro
d
u
c
t
fa
m

• The integrated job LED reduces the order picker’s search time
• Low mounting costs thanks to the clever mounting concept
• High availability thanks to an integrated polarizing filter
• Robust aluminum housing ensures that sensor damage is kept to a minimum and helps save on repair costs
• Reflective tape on the sensor cuts out additional mounting and cabling costs
2 AUTOMATION LIGHT GRIDS | SICK Product family overview | 2021-06-16 11:20:00
Subject to change without notice
PLG
SWITCHING AUTOMATION LIGHT GRIDS
Ordering information
Other models and accessories  www.sick.com/PLG
• Sub product family: PLG3
• Operating range: 1.3 m
• Beam separation: 30 mm
Detection height Switching output Type Part no.
120 mm PNP PLG3-120F431 1028953
210 mm PNP PLG3-210F431 1028548
270 mm PNP PLG3-270F431 1029130
360 mm PNP PLG3-360F431 1029131
420 mm PNP PLG3-420F431 1029132
810 mm PNP PLG3-810F430S03 1044085
• Sub product family: PLG6
• Operating range: 0.35 m
• Beam separation: 60 mm
Detection height Switching output Type Part no.
60 mm PNP PLG6-060F434 1051978
2021-06-16 11:20:00 | Product family overview
Subject to change without notice
AUTOMATION LIGHT GRIDS | SICK 3